
                      
ITI LIMITED,  MANKAPUR , DIST: GONDA-271308 (U.P.) INDIA 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

Our Ref No.- Tender ID No.: C550591                                                        Date –31.03.2021. 
 
 
M/s  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Subject: Our Tender ID No. – C550591 & extended Due date 08.04.2021. 
 
Dear Sir,  
 
Please refer our Enquiry / Tender ID No. – C550591 dated 01.03.2021 with due date 27.03.2021 for 
Offer / Quotation of DAMPER SHAFT. Once again we have extended Due Date up to 08.04.2021. 
 
You are requested to submit their offer/quotation  within  extended due date ie. 08.04.2021 (11.00 Hrs 
IST ) . Kindly follow the below instructions: 
 

1. Offers must be submitted in sealed envelope superscribe  with Tender ID and Due Date , addressed 
to o MANAGER (TENDER CELL), COMPUTER DIVISION, ITI LTD., MANKAPUR - 271 308, GONDA, U.P. 
(INDIA) on or before 11:00 Hrs. (IST) of the due date.  
Bidders who have submitted their quotes through e_mail have to submit their quote again in sealed 
envelope.  

2. Due date is hereby extended from 27-03-2021 to 08-04-2021 ( 11:00 AM) . Tender will be opened on 
due date after 11:30AM. 

 
All the other terms & conditions of Tender Enquiry will remain unchanged. 
 
For ITI Limited 
 
ASSTT  MATERIALS MANAGER (C&C) 
ITI LTD, MANKAPUR-271308 
DIST: - GONDA (U.P.), INDIA     
E-mail : mmcomp_mkp@itiltd.co.in 
 


